Previous Football Best & Fairest Winners

| vYear __lWinner ____________lcub |

2023

2022
2021
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013

2012

2011

2010
2009

2008

2007

2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000
1999
1998
1997
1996

Matt Caldow
Fraser Fort
Harry Benson
Harry Benson
Matt McMahon
Matt McMahon
Matt McMahon
Nathan Deans
Stephen Paulke
Guy O'Keefe
Stephen Paulke
Daniel Lovick
Tim Sheringham
Daniel Lovick
James Byrne
Ben Lavars
Nick Batchelor
Torin Baker
Paul Carson
David Mensch
Mark Corrigan
Tony Brown
Christian Shaw
Danny O'Brien
Rick Wilde

Rick Wilde
Chris Huxtable
Glen Wallace
Tom Hall

Mark Stewart
Ricky O'Toole
Matt Bruhn

South Barwon
South Barwon
St Mary's

St Mary's
Newtown & Chilwell
Newtown & Chilwell
Newtown & Chilwell
Grovedale
Bell Park
Leopold

Bell Park

St Joseph's
Bell Park

St Joseph's
North Shore
St Mary's

Bell Park

St Joseph's
G.W.S.P
Grovedale
South Barwon
Leopold
North Shore
North Shore
Leopold
Leopold
North Shore
South Barwon
North Shore
St Albans

St Joseph's
Grovedale



1995

1994
1993

1992

1991
1990
1989
1988

1987

1986
1985

1984

1983
1982
1981
1980
1979

2023
2022

2021
2019
2018
2017
2016

2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007

Shane Korth
Alister Ford
Jason McGowan
Glen Keast
Mark Dahlhaus
Brian Hinkley
Rene Peters
Dennis Pacor
Glenn Keast
Paul Keating
John Williams
John Williams
Mark Dahlhaus
Paul Keating
John Williams
Basil Flynn

Vin Todd

Rod Barrett
John Pickering
Brent Dew
Alan Woodman
Alex Rizun

Ray Pawley

Emma Buwalda
Ellen Doyle
Victoria Honner
Kaitlyn Sheringham
Hannah Van Gemst
Zanna Woods

Julia Woolley
Zanna Woods
Zanna Woods
Victoria Honner
Kaitlyn Amor

Molly Jovic

Julia Knott

Kristy Davis
Shelley Scott
Renee Smith

Casey Carroll
Renee Smith

Vikki Madden

South Barwon
St Albans
North Shore
North Shore
Leopold

Bell Park
Lara

South Barwon
St Albans
North Shore
St Mary's

St Mary's

St Albans
North Shore
Barwon
Newtown
North Shore
St Mary's

St Peters

St Albans

St Albans
Bell Park
Bell Park

Previous Netball Best & Fairest Winners

| vYear __|Winner ____________lCub |

St Joseph's

South Barwon

St Joseph's

Bell Park

St Mary's

Leopold

Newtown & Chilwell
Leopold

Leopold

St Joseph's

Leopold

St Joseph's
Newtown & Chilwell
Lara

Colac

St Mary's

St Mary's

Grovedale

St Joseph's



2005 Malanie Hyett North Shore

2003 Sascha Veldhuis South Barwon

2001 Stacey Carson Colac












